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Bennachie Community Council

Meeting Agenda
Monday 25th April 2022 at 7.00pm

Welcome and Apologies

1.
2.
3.
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11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Rev 01

Declarations of Interest
Approval of Minutes of Business Meeting of 28 March 2022
BCC Business

a). Financial Statement, b). BCC Elections, c). New Member, d). BCC Website Renewal & Update

Planning & Consultations
a). Update on App/2021/2865 (Office, Storage and Display Area, Oyne, b) Weekly Lists w/c 18-04-
2022, w/c 11-04-2022, w/c 04-04-2022 (Parts 1 & 2) and w/c 28-03-2022
Roads & Transport
a) Insch Railway Station

Aberdeenshire Council a) Councillors Reports - Updates

Chapel of Garioch

Culsalmond

Insch a) Insch Strategic Needs Assessment — Next Stage

Leslie

Oyne

Premnay

Rayne

AOCB/Review of Papers Tabled

Date of next meeting: 23 May 2022



